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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 14 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
09.11.2024 - 17:46 Results
Meet Records 1:12.21 RÖSER, Hanna AUT Skopje 13.11.2021
Meet Records, 15-16 year 1:12.21 RÖSER, Hanna AUT Skopje 13.11.2021
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:12.34 BUKVIC, Martina SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:18.99 JANKOVIK, Sara MKD Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:35.97 ZHUSHI, Nita KOS Skopje 13.11.2021

Limit : 1:59.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:42.09 227
25m: 23.01 23.01 50m: 47.81 24.80 75m: 1:14.42 26.61 100m: 1:42.09 27.67

2. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:48.04 192
25m: 23.86 23.86 50m: 51.21 27.35 75m: 1:20.50 29.29 100m: 1:48.04 27.54

3. COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:51.31 175
25m: 24.88 24.88 50m: 53.49 28.61 75m: 1:23.07 29.58 100m: 1:51.31 28.24

4. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:53.14 167
25m: 24.40 24.40 50m: 52.98 28.58 75m: 1:23.01 30.03 100m: 1:53.14 30.13

5. BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:54.15 163
25m: 24.55 24.55 50m: 53.08 28.53 75m: 1:23.78 30.70 100m: 1:54.15 30.37

6. KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:55.21 158
25m: 25.28 25.28 50m: 54.88 29.60 75m: 1:25.15 30.27 100m: 1:55.21 30.06

D - 2012 - 2013

1. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:22.17 437
25m: 18.85 18.85 50m: 39.54 20.69 75m: 1:00.97 21.43 100m: 1:22.17 21.20

2. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela 1:29.72 335
25m: 20.77 20.77 50m: 44.11 23.34 75m: 1:07.67 23.56 100m: 1:29.72 22.05

3. KALAJA, Amelia 12 Te Stela 1:32.87 302
25m: 19.95 19.95 50m: 43.83 23.88 75m: 1:08.75 24.92 100m: 1:32.87 24.12

4. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 1:41.81 229
25m: 23.32 23.32 50m: 49.70 26.38 75m: 1:16.56 26.86 100m: 1:41.81 25.25

5. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:45.10 208
25m: 22.53 22.53 50m: 49.12 26.59 75m: 1:17.49 28.37 100m: 1:45.10 27.61

6. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:45.98 203
25m: 24.62 24.62 50m: 50.64 26.02 75m: 1:19.41 28.77 100m: 1:45.98 26.57

7. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 1:49.12 186
25m: 24.46 24.46 50m: 52.09 27.63 75m: 1:21.06 28.97 100m: 1:49.12 28.06

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/41813/ SKOPJE OPEN 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 11.11.2024 9:49 - Page 2

Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 14, Women, 100m Breaststroke

C - 20010 - 2011

1. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 1:17.09 529
25m: 17.65 17.65 50m: 37.58 19.93 75m: 58.04 20.46 100m: 1:17.09 19.05

2. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.76 460
25m: 18.24 18.24 50m: 38.53 20.29 75m: 59.68 21.15 100m: 1:20.76 21.08

3. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:22.98 424
25m: 17.94 17.94 50m: 39.06 21.12 75m: 1:00.80 21.74 100m: 1:22.98 22.18

4. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 Beta Sharks 1:25.75 384
25m: 19.82 19.82 50m: 41.93 22.11 75m: 1:04.31 22.38 100m: 1:25.75 21.44

5. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida 1:26.22 378
25m: 18.61 18.61 50m: 40.78 22.17 75m: 1:03.51 22.73 100m: 1:26.22 22.71

6. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:26.65 372
25m: 19.66 19.66 50m: 40.71 21.05 75m: 1:04.53 23.82 100m: 1:26.65 22.12

7. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:27.10 366
25m: 20.17 20.17 50m: 41.87 21.70 75m: 1:05.31 23.44 100m: 1:27.10 21.79

8. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:33.14 300
25m: 19.65 19.65 50m: 42.92 23.27 75m: 1:07.35 24.43 100m: 1:33.14 25.79

9. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 1:34.64 286
25m: 21.01 21.01 50m: 45.48 24.47 75m: 1:10.50 25.02 100m: 1:34.64 24.14

10. SHEHU, Lajza 11 Te Stela 1:41.47 232
25m: 21.68 21.68 50m: 47.78 26.10 75m: 1:14.51 26.73 100m: 1:41.47 26.96

11. UKAJDARI, Zoja 11 PK Skopje 1:41.85 229
25m: 22.81 22.81 50m: 49.19 26.38 75m: 1:15.89 26.70 100m: 1:41.85 25.96

12. KEQI, Eda 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:43.87 216
25m: 23.87 23.87 50m: 49.24 25.37 75m: 1:16.17 26.93 100m: 1:43.87 27.70

13. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 1:48.61 189
25m: 23.67 23.67 50m: 51.29 27.62 75m: 1:20.24 28.95 100m: 1:48.61 28.37

14. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:49.08 186
25m: 23.07 23.07 50m: 50.56 27.49 75m: 1:19.14 28.58 100m: 1:49.08 29.94

B - 2008 - 2009

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1:18.96 492
25m: 16.90 16.90 50m: 37.01 20.11 75m: 57.74 20.73 100m: 1:18.96 21.22

2. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 1:19.02 491
25m: 18.22 18.22 50m: 38.25 20.03 75m: 58.75 20.50 100m: 1:19.02 20.27

3. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 1:20.37 467
50m: 38.72 38.72 75m: 59.87 21.15 100m: 1:20.37 20.50

4. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 1:21.74 444
25m: 17.26 17.26 50m: 37.91 20.65 75m: 59.56 21.65 100m: 1:21.74 22.18
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 14, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

5. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:25.73 384
25m: 18.43 18.43 50m: 40.32 21.89 75m: 1:02.99 22.67 100m: 1:25.73 22.74

6. STOEV, Kamelija 09 PK Oktopod 1:31.29 318
25m: 21.03 21.03 50m: 43.01 21.98 75m: 1:06.77 23.76 100m: 1:31.29 24.52

7. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:35.40 279
25m: 21.55 21.55 50m: 45.54 23.99 75m: 1:10.74 25.20 100m: 1:35.40 24.66

8. DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Aquqtic Verde 1:45.51 206
25m: 23.36 23.36 50m: 48.95 25.59 75m: 1:18.05 29.10 100m: 1:45.51 27.46

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:22.58
25m: 17.72 17.72 50m: 38.73 21.01 75m: 1:00.52 21.79 100m: 1:22.58 22.06

A - Absolute

1. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 1:17.09 529
25m: 17.65 17.65 50m: 37.58 19.93 75m: 58.04 20.46 100m: 1:17.09 19.05

2. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:18.20 507
25m: 17.08 17.08 50m: 36.85 19.77 75m: 57.10 20.25 100m: 1:18.20 21.10

3. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1:18.96 492
25m: 16.90 16.90 50m: 37.01 20.11 75m: 57.74 20.73 100m: 1:18.96 21.22

4. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 1:19.02 491
25m: 18.22 18.22 50m: 38.25 20.03 75m: 58.75 20.50 100m: 1:19.02 20.27

5. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 1:20.37 467
50m: 38.72 38.72 75m: 59.87 21.15 100m: 1:20.37 20.50

6. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.76 460
25m: 18.24 18.24 50m: 38.53 20.29 75m: 59.68 21.15 100m: 1:20.76 21.08

7. DJURASKOVIC, Andjela 07 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:21.14 453
25m: 17.30 17.30 50m: 37.86 20.56 75m: 59.03 21.17 100m: 1:21.14 22.11

8. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 1:21.74 444
25m: 17.26 17.26 50m: 37.91 20.65 75m: 59.56 21.65 100m: 1:21.74 22.18

9. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:22.17 437
25m: 18.85 18.85 50m: 39.54 20.69 75m: 1:00.97 21.43 100m: 1:22.17 21.20

10. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:22.98 424
25m: 17.94 17.94 50m: 39.06 21.12 75m: 1:00.80 21.74 100m: 1:22.98 22.18

11. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:25.73 384
25m: 18.43 18.43 50m: 40.32 21.89 75m: 1:02.99 22.67 100m: 1:25.73 22.74

12. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 Beta Sharks 1:25.75 384
25m: 19.82 19.82 50m: 41.93 22.11 75m: 1:04.31 22.38 100m: 1:25.75 21.44

13. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida 1:26.22 378
25m: 18.61 18.61 50m: 40.78 22.17 75m: 1:03.51 22.73 100m: 1:26.22 22.71
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 14, Women, 100m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

14. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:26.65 372
25m: 19.66 19.66 50m: 40.71 21.05 75m: 1:04.53 23.82 100m: 1:26.65 22.12

15. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 1:26.75 371
25m: 18.25 18.25 50m: 39.88 21.63 75m: 1:02.99 23.11 100m: 1:26.75 23.76

16. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 1:27.10 366
25m: 20.17 20.17 50m: 41.87 21.70 75m: 1:05.31 23.44 100m: 1:27.10 21.79

17. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela 1:29.72 335
25m: 20.77 20.77 50m: 44.11 23.34 75m: 1:07.67 23.56 100m: 1:29.72 22.05

18. STOEV, Kamelija 09 PK Oktopod 1:31.29 318
25m: 21.03 21.03 50m: 43.01 21.98 75m: 1:06.77 23.76 100m: 1:31.29 24.52

19. KALAJA, Amelia 12 Te Stela 1:32.87 302
25m: 19.95 19.95 50m: 43.83 23.88 75m: 1:08.75 24.92 100m: 1:32.87 24.12

20. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 1:33.14 300
25m: 19.65 19.65 50m: 42.92 23.27 75m: 1:07.35 24.43 100m: 1:33.14 25.79

21. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 1:34.64 286
25m: 21.01 21.01 50m: 45.48 24.47 75m: 1:10.50 25.02 100m: 1:34.64 24.14

22. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1:35.40 279
25m: 21.55 21.55 50m: 45.54 23.99 75m: 1:10.74 25.20 100m: 1:35.40 24.66

23. SHEHU, Lajza 11 Te Stela 1:41.47 232
25m: 21.68 21.68 50m: 47.78 26.10 75m: 1:14.51 26.73 100m: 1:41.47 26.96

24. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 1:41.81 229
25m: 23.32 23.32 50m: 49.70 26.38 75m: 1:16.56 26.86 100m: 1:41.81 25.25

25. UKAJDARI, Zoja 11 PK Skopje 1:41.85 229
25m: 22.81 22.81 50m: 49.19 26.38 75m: 1:15.89 26.70 100m: 1:41.85 25.96

26. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:42.09 227
25m: 23.01 23.01 50m: 47.81 24.80 75m: 1:14.42 26.61 100m: 1:42.09 27.67

27. KEQI, Eda 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1:43.87 216
25m: 23.87 23.87 50m: 49.24 25.37 75m: 1:16.17 26.93 100m: 1:43.87 27.70

28. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:45.10 208
25m: 22.53 22.53 50m: 49.12 26.59 75m: 1:17.49 28.37 100m: 1:45.10 27.61

29. DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Aquqtic Verde 1:45.51 206
25m: 23.36 23.36 50m: 48.95 25.59 75m: 1:18.05 29.10 100m: 1:45.51 27.46

30. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:45.98 203
25m: 24.62 24.62 50m: 50.64 26.02 75m: 1:19.41 28.77 100m: 1:45.98 26.57

31. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Budvanska  Rivijera 1:48.04 192
25m: 23.86 23.86 50m: 51.21 27.35 75m: 1:20.50 29.29 100m: 1:48.04 27.54

32. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 1:48.61 189
25m: 23.67 23.67 50m: 51.29 27.62 75m: 1:20.24 28.95 100m: 1:48.61 28.37
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 14, Women, 100m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

33. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:49.08 186
25m: 23.07 23.07 50m: 50.56 27.49 75m: 1:19.14 28.58 100m: 1:49.08 29.94

34. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 1:49.12 186
25m: 24.46 24.46 50m: 52.09 27.63 75m: 1:21.06 28.97 100m: 1:49.12 28.06

35. COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 1:51.31 175
25m: 24.88 24.88 50m: 53.49 28.61 75m: 1:23.07 29.58 100m: 1:51.31 28.24

36. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:53.14 167
25m: 24.40 24.40 50m: 52.98 28.58 75m: 1:23.01 30.03 100m: 1:53.14 30.13

37. BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:54.15 163
25m: 24.55 24.55 50m: 53.08 28.53 75m: 1:23.78 30.70 100m: 1:54.15 30.37

38. KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1:55.21 158
25m: 25.28 25.28 50m: 54.88 29.60 75m: 1:25.15 30.27 100m: 1:55.21 30.06

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:22.58
25m: 17.72 17.72 50m: 38.73 21.01 75m: 1:00.52 21.79 100m: 1:22.58 22.06

DSQ CREPULJA, Andjela 07 Aquqtic Verde 1:27.43
25m: 20.44 20.44 50m: 41.74 21.30 75m: 1:05.20 23.46 100m: 1:27.43 22.23
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